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Name / Név

Szujoé Dorka
Szabo Ménika
Kanai Vivien

Németh Boglarka
Schermann Bianka

Fehér Nora

Tombol Boglarka

Miklés Dorina

Fehér Nora
Székely Zoja
Szujoé Dorka
Katona Barbara
Kanai Vivien

Medved Regina

Schermann Bianka

Buzas Alma

Bacskay Csenge
Székely Zoja
Katona Barbara
Fehér Nora
Kanai Vivien
Szujoé Dorka
Farkas Dorottya
Szab6 Ménika

Szujoé Dorka
Katona Barbara
Fehér Nora

Schermann Bianka

Kanai Vivien
Buzas Alma
Szabo Ménika
Szénas Anna

Budapest, 2014. aprilis 13.

Team / Egyesiilet

TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
FTC

Delfin SI SE
Postas SE

KSI SE

Delfin SI SE
Dunaferr SE

KSI SE

Postas SE

TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
FTC

Postas SE
Postas SE

KSI SE

Postas SE
Postas SE

TC Békéscsaba
KSI SE

FTC

TC Békéscsaba
Delfin SI SE
TC Békéscsaba

TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
KSI SE

Postas SE

FTC

KSI SE

TC Békéscsaba
Postas SE

NOI KADET SZERBAJNOKSAG
Apparatus Finals / Szerenkénti dontdk

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Batho Marta, Kiss Gergely

Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras
Muzsnayné Bellak Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Badics Réka, Torok Daniel

Muzsnayné Bellak Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Gondos-Arat6 Orsolya, Osztie Géza
Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Batho Marta, Kiss Gergely

Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras
Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras

Muzsnayné Bellak Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter

Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras
Gondos-Arat6 Orsolya, Osztie Géza
Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Muzsnayné Bellak Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Batho Marta, Kiss Gergely

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Muzsnayné Bellak Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras

Batho Marta, Kiss Gergely

Muzsnayné Bellak Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras

D

4.4
42
4.4
42
42
42
42
42

9,200
9,000
8,500
8,500
8,500
8,100
7,500
7,400

13,600
13,200
12,900
12,700
12,700
12,300
11,700
11,600

4,2
4,4
4,6
4,0
3,8
4,0
4,0
4,0

4.6
4.4
3,1
42
2,6
2,5
4.9
1,3

4,7

4,7
3,7
4,7
5,6
34
33

5,2
4,6
4,7
5,1
4,0
3,6
4,3
3,8

9,200
8,600
8,600
8,500
8,200
8,200
8,400
8,000

6,800
6,600
7,700
6,200
7,300
7,100
4,000
7,200

7,800
7,400
7,400
8,000
6,600
5,600
7,500
7,400

7,300
7,300
7,200
6,600
7,000
7,300
6,500
6,700

0,1

O]
0,3

13,400
13,000
13,200
12,500
12,000
12,200
12,400
12,000

O]

Total

13,500
13,100
13,050
12,600
12,350
12,250
12,050
11,800

Total
11,400
11,000
10,300
10,400

9,900
9,600
8,900
8,500

Total
12,500
12,400
12,100
11,700
11,300
11,100
10,900
10,700

Total
12,200
11,900
11,900
11,700
11,000
10,900
10,300
10,500
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Name / Név

Szuj6 Dorka
Szabé Monika
Kanai Vivien
Németh Boglarka
Schermann Bianka
Fehér Nora
Tombol Boglarka
Miklos Dorina
Bacskay Csenge
Csasztvan Lilla

Buzas Alma

Team / Egyesiilet

TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
FTC

Delfin SI SE
Postas SE
KSISE

Delfin SI SE
Dunaferr SE
Postas SE
KSISE

KSISE

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Batho Marta, Kiss Gergely

Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras
Muzsnayné Bellak Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Badics Réka, Torok Daniel

Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras
Muzsnayné Bellak Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter

Muzsnayné Bellak Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter

NOI KADET SZERBAJNOKSAG
Vault / Ugras

4.4
42
4.4
42
42
42
42
42
4,0
4,0
42

=T

Apparatus Final / Szerenkénti dont

1. Vault / 1. ugras

1,3
1,3
1,8
1,6
1,5
1,9
2,3
2,6
1,9
1,9
2,4

0,8
1,0
1,2
1,5
1,3
1,5
2,5
2,6
2,0
2,0
1,8

3
0,7
1,0
15
1,3
1,8
1,9
2,5
1,8
2,0
1,5
2,2

4

5

6

E
9,200
9,000
8,500
8,500
8,500
8,100
7,500
7,400
8,000
8,100
7,800

©

érv
13,600
13,200
12,900
12,700
12,700
12,300
11,700
11,600
12,000
12,100
12,000

4,2
4,4
4,6
4,0
3,8
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,8
3,0
2,4

1.4
1,5
1,7
1,8
1,7
2,2
2,2
1,6
1,2

0,7
1.4
1,5
1,6
1,8
1,8
1,6
2,0
2,1
1,2
1,0

2. Vault /2. ugras

3
0,8
1,6
1,1
1.4
2,1
2,0
1,6
2,0
2,2
1,8
1.4

4

5

6 E 0
9,200
8,600
8,600
8,500
8,200
8,200
8,400
8,000
7,800
8,400
8,800 0,1

érv
13,400
13,000
13,200
12,500
12,000
12,200
12,400
12,000
11,600
11,400
11,100

Budapest, 2014. aprilis 13.

Total

13,500
13,100
13,050
12,600
12,350
12,250
12,050
11,800
11,800
11,750
11,550
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NAME / NEV

Fehér Nora
Székely Zoja
Szuj6 Dorka
Katona Barbara
Kanai Vivien
Medved Regina
Schermann Bianka
Buzas Alma
Csasztvan Lilla
Szabo Monika
Németh Boglarka
Tombol Boglarka
Farkas Dorottya
Bacskay Csenge
Kindli Kitti

NOI KADET SZERBAJNOKSAG

Uneven Bars / Felemas korlat

/]

Apparatus Final / Szerenkénti dontd

TEAM / EGYESULET

KSISE

Postas SE

TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
FTC

Postas SE
Postas SE
KSISE
KSISE

TC Békéscsaba
Delfin SI SE
Delfin SI SE
Delfin SI SE
Postas SE

TC Békéscsaba

Budapest, 2014. aprilis 13.

Muzsnayné Belldk Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Gondos-Arat6 Orsolya, Osztie Géza
Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Batho Marta, Kiss Gergely

Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras
Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras
Muzsnayné Belldk Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Muzsnayné Belldk Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

4.6
4.4
3,1
42
2,6
2,5
4,9
13
L5
1,7
1,0
12
0,9
35
12

3,0
32
2.3
37
2,5
2,7
5,0
2,7
3,0
32
3,5
3,1
3,0
6,0
42

32
34
2.3
38
2,7
2,9
6,0
2.8
3,5
3,5
2,7
24
2,9
58
37

3,5
36
2,5
42
3,1
3,0
6,3
3,0
2,9
3,5
2.8
32
3,0
5.7
36

5

6

E

6,800
6,600
7,700
6,200
7,300
7,100
4,000
7,200
7,000
6,500
7,200
6,900
7,000
4,200
6,300

(-) Total

11,400
11,000
10,300
10,400
9,900
9,600
8,900
8,500
8,500
8,200
8,200
8,100
7,900
7,700
7,500
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NAME / NEV

Bacskay Csenge
Székely Zoja
Katona Barbara
Fehér Nora
Kanai Vivien
Szuj6 Dorka
Farkas Dorottya
Szabo Monika
Németh Boglarka
Schermann Bianka
Buzas Alma
Tombol Boglarka
Péri Lilla
Csasztvan Lilla

Kindli Kitti

NOI KADET SZERBAJNOKSAG

Beam / Gerenda

Apparatus Final / Szerenkénti dontd

TEAM / EGYESULET

Postas SE
Postas SE

TC Békéscsaba
KSISE

FTC

TC Békéscsaba
Delfin SI SE
TC Békéscsaba
Delfin SI SE
Postas SE
KSISE

Delfin SI SE
BHSE

KSISE

TC Békéscsaba

Budapest, 2014. aprilis 13.

Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras
Gondos-Arat6 Orsolya, Osztie Géza
Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Muzsnayné Belldk Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Batho Marta, Kiss Gergely

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras
Muzsnayné Belldk Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Nagy Mariann, Marianusics Marton
Muzsnayné Belldk Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

4,7
5,0
4,7
3,7
4,7
5,6
3,4
33
3,7
5,1
3,4
3,1
3,2
3,0
3,2

2.2
24
2,6
2,0
34
3,9
2,5
2,6
32
43
3,1
2,9
37
3,5
38

1,7
2.8
2,7
2,1
37
44
2.3
2.8
3,0
48
33
2,7
3,9
34
38

2,6
2,6
2.2
2,0
2,9
5,0
2,5
24
32
5.1
2,7
2,9
32
4,0
36

5

6

E

7,800
7,400
7,400
8,000
6,600
5,600
7,500
7,400
6,800
5,200
6,900
7,100
6,300
6,500
6,200

(-) Total

0,1

12,500
12,400
12,100
11,700
11,300
11,100
10,900
10,700
10,500
10,300
10,300
10,200
9,500

9,500

9,400
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NAME / NEV

Szuj6 Dorka
Katona Barbara
Fehér Nora
Schermann Bianka
Kanai Vivien
Buzas Alma
Szabo Monika
Szénas Anna
Miklos Dorina
Csasztvan Lilla
Bacskay Csenge
Kindli Kitti
Németh Boglarka
Farkas Dorottya
Tombol Boglarka

NOI KADET SZERBAJNOKSAG

Floor / Talaj
O

Apparatus Final / Szerenkénti dontd

TEAM / EGYESULET

TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
KSISE

Postas SE

FTC

KSISE

TC Békéscsaba
Postas SE
Dunaferr SE
KSISE

Postas SE

TC Békéscsaba
Delfin SI SE
Delfin SI SE
Delfin SI SE

Budapest, 2014. aprilis 13.

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Muzsnayné Belldk Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras

Batho Marta, Kiss Gergely

Muzsnayné Belldk Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras

Badics Réka, Torok Daniel

Muzsnayné Belldk Erzsébet, Szentivanyi Péter
Botyanszky Mariann, Forgd Andras

Zsilinszki Tiinde, Petrovszki Pal

Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

Timar-Kiss Nora, Hiill Tamas

5,2
4,6
4,7
5,1
4,0
3,6
43
3,8
3,5
3,6
4,9
3,5
3,8
3,4
3,5

2,7
2.8
2.8
33
3,1
2,7
3,5
33
32
33
44
2.8
47
45
45

3,5
2,7
2.8
3,9
3,0
33
4,0
4,0
33
36
5.1
3,9
5.1
42
6,0

2,5
2,7
24
34
2,7
2,5
34
2,9
2,6
3,1
47
33
45
44
4,0

5

6

E

7,300
7,300
7,200
6,600
7,000
7,300
6,500
6,700
6,800
6,700
5,300
6,700
5,300
5,600
5,500

(-) Total

03

12,200
11,900
11,900
11,700
11,000
10,900
10,800
10,500
10,300
10,300
10,200
10,200
9,100
9,000
9,000



NOI KADET SZERBAJNOKSAG

BIROI LISTA
Elndk: Kalmar Zsuzsa
Ugras: D1 Barsiné Dizmatsek Ibolya, Nagy Mariann
D2 Nagy Mariann
E1 Barsiné Dizmatsek Ibolya, Nagy Mariann
E2 Lukacs Ménika
E3 Oroszi Margit
E4
ES
E6
Vonal: Lukacs Ménika
Felemas korlat: D1 Horvath Andrea
D2 Vizer Erzsébet
E1 Horvath Andrea, Vizer Erzsébet
E2 Lenner Déra
E3 Benké Emdke
E4
ES5
E6
Id6: Benké Emdke
Gerenda: D1 Gondos Arat6 Orsolya
D2 Koller Klara
E1 Gondos Arat6 Orsolya, Koller Klara
E2 Bugyinszki Elvira
E3 Keleti Katalin
E4
ES
E6
Id6: Keleti Katalin
Talaj: D1 Zsilinszki Tinde
D2 Miskd Zsuzsa
E1 Zsilinszki Tinde, Miskd Zsuzsa
E2 Jod Gabriella
E3 Dézsa Zoltanné
E4
ES5
E6

Vonal 1:  Joo Gabriella
Vonal 2: Doézsa Zoltanné



